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Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :      30301.39

04/08/2020 TRANSFER                                          20934                       30301.39            0.00

           0.00        30301.39

**** Reg No: BP59RRGP ****

03/08/2020 TL# 1 #5707         384239    0/M                383200          876.08                         876.08

05/08/2020 TL# 1 #7069         384612    0/M                383387          935.81                        1811.89

07/08/2020 TL# 1 #8548         385155    0/M                383575         1196.13                        3008.02

13/08/2020 TL# 1 #1962         385507    0/M                383952          865.13                        3873.15

17/08/2020 TL# 1 #4682         385825    0/M                384217          751.74                        4624.89

20/08/2020 TL# 1 #6817         386233    0/M                384466          911.26                        5536.15

24/08/2020 TL# 1 #9706         386556    0/M                384758          724.90                        6261.05

25/08/2020 TL# 1 #365          386729    0/M                384841          486.17                        6747.22

26/08/2020 TL# 1 #1086         386927    0/M                384928          574.16                        7321.38

27/08/2020 TL# 1 #1784         387226    0/M                384995          720.48                        8041.86

31/08/2020 TL# 1 #4959         387552    0/M                385269          805.50                        8847.36

        8847.36            0.00

**** Reg No: FV00YXGP ****

04/08/2020 TL# 1 #6389         139635    0/M                383291         1737.37                       10584.73

11/08/2020 TL# 1 #818          140287    0/M                383801         1908.99                       12493.72

17/08/2020 TL# 1 #4677         140925    0/M                384214         2008.57                       14502.29

21/08/2020 TL# 1 #7467         141507    0/M                384563         1603.76                       16106.05

24/08/2020 TL# 1 #231          142021    0/M                384795         1663.24                       17769.29

27/08/2020 TL# 1 #1793         142701    0/M                384999         2020.16                       19789.45

       10942.09            0.00

**** Reg No: HY53YWGP ****

03/08/2020 TL# 1 #5701         63214     0/M                383199          694.63                       20484.08

04/08/2020 TL# 1 #6363         63495     0/M                383283          502.23                       20986.31

05/08/2020 TL# 1 #7054         63787     0/M                383381          442.40                       21428.71

06/08/2020 TL# 1 #7692         64028     0/M                383460          434.16                       21862.87

11/08/2020 TL# 1 #858          64595     0/M                383808          901.27                       22764.14

13/08/2020 TL# 1 #1970         65061     0/M                383956          788.73                       23552.87

14/08/2020 TL# 1 #2586         65318     0/M                384037          420.59                       23973.46

17/08/2020 TL# 1 #4977         65774     0/M                384247          723.68                       24697.14

19/08/2020 TL# 1 #6138         65968     0/M                384382          357.38                       25054.52

20/08/2020 TL# 1 #6797         66204     0/M                384458          370.19                       25424.71

22/08/2020 TL# 1 #8236         66720     0/M                384637          816.79                       26241.50

24/08/2020 TL# 1 #9690         66969     0/M                384754          475.57                       26717.07

25/08/2020 TL# 1 #367          67303     0/M                384842          464.21                       27181.28
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26/08/2020 TL# 1 #1041         67650     0/M                384917          598.25                       27779.53

28/08/2020 TL# 1 #2515         68071     0/M                385091          701.72                       28481.25

29/08/2020 TL# 1 #3362         68322     0/M                385160          416.02                       28897.27

31/08/2020 TL# 1 #5228         68803     0/M                385294          703.17                       29600.44

        9810.99            0.00

**** Reg No: JD08GHGP ****

07/08/2020 TL# 1 #8409         45717     0/M                383561          846.14                       30446.58

18/08/2020 TL# 1 #5429         46280     0/M                384297          897.08                       31343.66

28/08/2020 TL# 1 #2441         46988     0/M                385074         1062.54                       32406.20

        2805.76            0.00

Closing Balance :      32406.20

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     32406.20         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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